

M2 BLENDING LINE - LONDON AVENUE PROJECT

Bid Opening: February 19, 2009

Engineers Estimate: \$200,000

CONTRACTOR/CITY				VIKING GEN. CON. ATWATER		PACIFIC ENGR. CO. BAKERSFIELD		ROLFE CONSTRUCTION ATWATER	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization & Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 12,650.00	\$ 12,650.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
2	Pot Hole Items	5	EA	\$ 370.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00
3	Construction Signage	1	LS	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
4	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
5	Sawcut A/C	3200	LF	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,200.00
6	Trench Patch	4900	SF	\$ 3.60	\$ 17,640.00	\$ 4.05	\$ 19,845.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 24,500.00
7	Connect to Existing 12" Water Stub	1	EA	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
8	Install Valve Vault	1	LS	\$ 35,840.00	\$ 35,840.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 44,000.00
9	Install Flow Control Valve	1	LS	\$ 24,200.00	\$ 24,200.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
10	Pressure Test and Disinfect	1	LS	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00
11	-	0	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
12	12" PVC DR18 Water Line	1120	LF	\$ 24.00	\$ 26,880.00	\$ 34.50	\$ 38,640.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 28,000.00
13	12" PVC DR14 Water Line	480	LF	\$ 26.00	\$ 12,480.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 13,920.00
14	Provide Interim 12" Water Line	1	LS	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
15	12" Gate Valve and Box	1	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
16	Valve Box Model G05CV by CCP	5	EA	\$ 430.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 1,400.00
17	Concrete Items	1	LS	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
18	Landscaping and Irrigation	1	LS	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 152,840.00		\$ 159,835.00		\$ 168,820.00

CONTRACTOR/CITY				D A WOOD CONSTRUCTION EMPIRE		G & L BROCK CON STOCKTON		TEICHERT CONSTRUCTION STOCKTON	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization & Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 2,708.00	\$ 2,708.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00
2	Pot Hole Items	5	EA	\$ 446.00	\$ 2,230.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,250.00
3	Construction Signage	1	LS	\$ 595.00	\$ 595.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00
4	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 869.00	\$ 869.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00
5	Sawcut A/C	3200	LF	\$ 0.81	\$ 2,592.00	\$ 0.76	\$ 2,432.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,200.00
6	Trench Patch	4900	SF	\$ 5.50	\$ 26,950.00	\$ 3.75	\$ 18,375.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 19,600.00
7	Connect to Existing 12" Water Stub	1	EA	\$ 865.00	\$ 865.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1,350.00
8	Install Valve Vault	1	LS	\$ 30,977.00	\$ 30,977.00	\$ 70,413.00	\$ 70,413.00	\$ 44,500.00	\$ 44,500.00
9	Install Flow Control Valve	1	LS	\$ 30,450.00	\$ 30,450.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 30,250.00	\$ 30,250.00
10	Pressure Test and Disinfect	1	LS	\$ 1,853.00	\$ 1,853.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 2,350.00
11	-	0	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
12	12" PVC DR18 Water Line	1120	LF	\$ 37.00	\$ 41,440.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 30,240.00	\$ 35.50	\$ 39,760.00
13	12" PVC DR14 Water Line	480	LF	\$ 37.00	\$ 17,760.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 13,440.00	\$ 41.50	\$ 19,920.00
14	Provide Interim 12" Water Line	1	LS	\$ 2,546.00	\$ 2,546.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,675.00	\$ 1,675.00
15	12" Gate Valve and Box	1	EA	\$ 2,287.00	\$ 2,287.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,475.00	\$ 2,475.00
16	Valve Box Model G05CV by CCP	5	EA	\$ 244.00	\$ 1,220.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 1,875.00
17	Concrete Items	1	LS	\$ 2,388.48	\$ 2,388.48	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00
18	Landscaping and Irrigation	1	LS	\$ 1,269.52	\$ 1,269.52	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 3,895.00	\$ 3,895.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 169,000.00		\$ 173,000.00		\$ 179,850.00

M2 BLENDING LINE - LONDON AVENUE PROJECT

Bid Opening: February 19, 2009

Engineers Estimate: \$200,000

CONTRACTOR/CITY				JRS GEN ENGR CARMICHAEL		CLYDE WHEELER OAKDALE		FERMIN SIERRA CON. UNION CITY	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization & Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2	Pot Hole Items	5	EA	\$ 525.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00
3	Construction Signage	1	LS	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
5	Sawcut A/C	3200	LF	\$ 1.50	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,600.00
6	Trench Patch	4900	SF	\$ 4.80	\$ 23,520.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 22,050.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 14,700.00
7	Connect to Existing 12" Water Stub	1	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00
8	Install Valve Vault	1	LS	\$ 42,430.00	\$ 42,430.00	\$ 44,500.00	\$ 44,500.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00
9	Install Flow Control Valve	1	LS	\$ 27,288.00	\$ 27,288.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
10	Pressure Test and Disinfect	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
11	-	0	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
12	12" PVC DR18 Water Line	1120	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 44,800.00	\$ 37.25	\$ 41,720.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 67,200.00
13	12" PVC DR14 Water Line	480	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 35.25	\$ 16,920.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 33,600.00
14	Provide Interim 12" Water Line	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
15	12" Gate Valve and Box	1	EA	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
16	Valve Box Model G05CV by CCP	5	EA	\$ 265.00	\$ 1,325.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00
17	Concrete Items	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
18	Landscaping and Irrigation	1	LS	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 183,738.00		\$ 187,390.00		\$ 187,500.00

CONTRACTOR/CITY				HASKELL & HASKELL KNIGHTS FERRY		GRANITE CONSTRUCTION WATSONVILLE		NEWLAND ENTITIES YUBA CITY	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization & Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 12,540.00	\$ 12,540.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 7,350.00	\$ 7,350.00
2	Pot Hole Items	5	EA	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 9,250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 1,400.00
3	Construction Signage	1	LS	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,135.00	\$ 1,135.00
4	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,768.00	\$ 4,768.00
5	Sawcut A/C	3200	LF	\$ 3.67	\$ 11,744.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 7,200.00
6	Trench Patch	4900	SF	\$ 2.90	\$ 14,210.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 15,925.00	\$ 3.40	\$ 16,660.00
7	Connect to Existing 12" Water Stub	1	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,065.00	\$ 3,065.00
8	Install Valve Vault	1	LS	\$ 34,602.00	\$ 34,602.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 34,525.00	\$ 34,525.00
9	Install Flow Control Valve	1	LS	\$ 32,874.00	\$ 32,874.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 22,365.00	\$ 22,365.00
10	Pressure Test and Disinfect	1	LS	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,222.00	\$ 5,222.00
11	-	0	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
12	12" PVC DR18 Water Line	1120	LF	\$ 33.00	\$ 36,960.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 78,400.00	\$ 49.95	\$ 55,944.00
13	12" PVC DR14 Water Line	480	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 35,040.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 30,240.00
14	Provide Interim 12" Water Line	1	LS	\$ 2,523.00	\$ 2,523.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,835.00	\$ 2,835.00
15	12" Gate Valve and Box	1	EA	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00
16	Valve Box Model G05CV by CCP	5	EA	\$ 134.00	\$ 670.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 560.00
17	Concrete Items	1	LS	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 5,222.00	\$ 5,222.00
18	Landscaping and Irrigation	1	LS	\$ 4,025.00	\$ 4,025.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 199,948.00		\$ 205,740.00		\$ 205,741.00

M2 BLENDING LINE - LONDON AVENUE PROJECT

Bid Opening: February 19, 2009

Engineers Estimate: \$200,000

CONTRACTOR/CITY				KNIFE RIVER CON STOCKTON		ALLEN WAGGONER RIPON		PRESTON PIPELINES MILPITAS	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization & Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 4,440.00	\$ 4,440.00	\$ 3,970.00	\$ 3,970.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2	Pot Hole Items	5	EA	\$ 700.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 395.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00
3	Construction Signage	1	LS	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 958.00	\$ 958.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
4	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,338.00	\$ 1,338.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
5	Sawcut A/C	3200	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 0.80	\$ 2,560.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,600.00
6	Trench Patch	4900	SF	\$ 3.25	\$ 15,925.00	\$ 3.84	\$ 18,816.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 31,850.00
7	Connect to Existing 12" Water Stub	1	EA	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
8	Install Valve Vault	1	LS	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 69,993.00	\$ 69,993.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 34,000.00
9	Install Flow Control Valve	1	LS	\$ 30,575.00	\$ 30,575.00	\$ 29,088.00	\$ 29,088.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 39,000.00
10	Pressure Test and Disinfect	1	LS	\$ 5,575.00	\$ 5,575.00	\$ 1,697.00	\$ 1,697.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
11	-	0	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
12	12" PVC DR18 Water Line	1120	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 44,800.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 52,640.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 48,160.00
13	12" PVC DR14 Water Line	480	LF	\$ 42.00	\$ 20,160.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 24,480.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 22,080.00
14	Provide Interim 12" Water Line	1	LS	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 1,546.00	\$ 1,546.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
15	12" Gate Valve and Box	1	EA	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,057.00	\$ 2,057.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
16	Valve Box Model G05CV by CCP	5	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 211.00	\$ 1,055.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,250.00
17	Concrete Items	1	LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,232.00	\$ 3,232.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
18	Landscaping and Irrigation	1	LS	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 1,644.00	\$ 1,644.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 214,975.00		\$ 215,909.00		\$ 215,940.00

CONTRACTOR/CITY				M KELLEY CON BYRON		TIDELANDS CONSTRUCTION		ON-SITE ENGR SACRAMENTO	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization & Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
2	Pot Hole Items	5	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
3	Construction Signage	1	LS	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
4	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
5	Sawcut A/C	3200	LF	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 1,920.00
6	Trench Patch	4900	SF	\$ 3.00	\$ 14,700.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 22,050.00	\$ 3.60	\$ 17,640.00
7	Connect to Existing 12" Water Stub	1	EA	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
8	Install Valve Vault	1	LS	\$ 60,100.00	\$ 60,100.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
9	Install Flow Control Valve	1	LS	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 59,300.00	\$ 59,300.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
10	Pressure Test and Disinfect	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
11	-	0	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
12	12" PVC DR18 Water Line	1120	LF	\$ 58.00	\$ 64,960.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 47,040.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 84,000.00
13	12" PVC DR14 Water Line	480	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 37,440.00
14	Provide Interim 12" Water Line	1	LS	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
15	12" Gate Valve and Box	1	EA	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
16	Valve Box Model G05CV by CCP	5	EA	\$ 175.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,750.00
17	Concrete Items	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
18	Landscaping and Irrigation	1	LS	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 220,435.00		\$ 229,840.00		\$ 232,450.00

M2 BLENDING LINE - LONDON AVENUE PROJECT

Bid Opening: February 19, 2009

Engineers Estimate: \$200,000

CONTRACTOR/CITY				RODGERS CONSTRUCTION STOCKTON		J & M INC LIVERMORE		SUTTER CONSTRUCTION YUBA CITY	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization & Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 13,755.00	\$ 13,755.00	\$ 3,255.00	\$ 3,255.00
2	Pot Hole Items	5	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 474.00	\$ 2,370.00
3	Construction Signage	1	LS	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 2,007.00	\$ 2,007.00
4	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 13,252.00	\$ 13,252.00
5	Sawcut A/C	3200	LF	\$ 0.80	\$ 2,560.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 9,600.00
6	Trench Patch	4900	SF	\$ 3.00	\$ 14,700.00	\$ 6.20	\$ 30,380.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 24,500.00
7	Connect to Existing 12" Water Stub	1	EA	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 1,988.00	\$ 1,988.00
8	Install Valve Vault	1	LS	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 49,610.00	\$ 49,610.00	\$ 48,826.00	\$ 48,826.00
9	Install Flow Control Valve	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,407.00	\$ 25,407.00	\$ 29,711.00	\$ 29,711.00
10	Pressure Test and Disinfect	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 10,218.00	\$ 10,218.00
11	-	0	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
12	12" PVC DR18 Water Line	1120	LF	\$ 65.00	\$ 72,800.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 59,360.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 51,520.00
13	12" PVC DR14 Water Line	480	LF	\$ 70.00	\$ 33,600.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 25,440.00
14	Provide Interim 12" Water Line	1	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 9,490.00	\$ 9,490.00
15	12" Gate Valve and Box	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,354.00	\$ 2,354.00	\$ 3,024.00	\$ 3,024.00
16	Valve Box Model G05CV by CCP	5	EA	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 263.00	\$ 1,315.00	\$ 373.00	\$ 1,865.00
17	Concrete Items	1	LS	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,524.00	\$ 2,524.00
18	Landscaping and Irrigation	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 2,650.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 235,360.00		\$ 242,181.00		\$ 242,240.00

CONTRACTOR/CITY				PLATINUM PIPELINE DUBLIN		SIERRA MOUNTAIN TUOLUMNE		ASTA CONSTRUCTION RIO VISTA	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization & Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 12,467.00	\$ 12,467.00
2	Pot Hole Items	5	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 2,200.00
3	Construction Signage	1	LS	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,652.00	\$ 2,652.00	\$ 1,865.00	\$ 1,865.00
4	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 6,160.00	\$ 6,160.00	\$ 16,215.00	\$ 16,215.00
5	Sawcut A/C	3200	LF	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1.22	\$ 3,904.00	\$ 1.07	\$ 3,424.00
6	Trench Patch	4900	SF	\$ 6.00	\$ 29,400.00	\$ 5.70	\$ 27,930.00	\$ 4.53	\$ 22,197.00
7	Connect to Existing 12" Water Stub	1	EA	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 7,755.00	\$ 7,755.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00
8	Install Valve Vault	1	LS	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 46,573.00	\$ 46,573.00	\$ 42,125.00	\$ 42,125.00
9	Install Flow Control Valve	1	LS	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 42,361.00	\$ 42,361.00	\$ 32,415.00	\$ 32,415.00
10	Pressure Test and Disinfect	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,698.00	\$ 6,698.00	\$ 4,045.00	\$ 4,045.00
11	-	0	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
12	12" PVC DR18 Water Line	1120	LF	\$ 41.00	\$ 45,920.00	\$ 45.10	\$ 50,512.00	\$ 62.50	\$ 70,000.00
13	12" PVC DR14 Water Line	480	LF	\$ 55.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 34.70	\$ 16,656.00	\$ 61.75	\$ 29,640.00
14	Provide Interim 12" Water Line	1	LS	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 7,748.00	\$ 7,748.00	\$ 6,235.00	\$ 6,235.00
15	12" Gate Valve and Box	1	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,988.00	\$ 3,988.00	\$ 3,195.00	\$ 3,195.00
16	Valve Box Model G05CV by CCP	5	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 323.00	\$ 1,615.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 3,500.00
17	Concrete Items	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 11,097.00	\$ 11,097.00	\$ 5,590.00	\$ 5,590.00
18	Landscaping and Irrigation	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,840.00	\$ 7,840.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 249,370.00		\$ 252,989.00		\$ 258,913.00

M2 BLENDING LINE - LONDON AVENUE PROJECT

Bid Opening: February 19, 2009

Engineers Estimate: \$200,000

CONTRACTOR/CITY				WUNSCHELL & SONS PLACERVILLE		DONNIKER CON AVERY	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization & Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 13,429.50	\$ 13,429.50	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
2	Pot Hole Items	5	EA	\$ 599.00	\$ 2,995.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 6,000.00
3	Construction Signage	1	LS	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
4	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 5,590.00	\$ 5,590.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
5	Sawcut A/C	3200	LF	\$ 0.60	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,200.00
6	Trench Patch	4900	SF	\$ 3.80	\$ 18,620.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 24,500.00
7	Connect to Existing 12" Water Stub	1	EA	\$ 1,318.00	\$ 1,318.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00
8	Install Valve Vault	1	LS	\$ 78,400.00	\$ 78,400.00	\$ 50,500.00	\$ 50,500.00
9	Install Flow Control Valve	1	LS	\$ 29,576.00	\$ 29,576.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 33,000.00
10	Pressure Test and Disinfect	1	LS	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
11	-	0	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
12	12" PVC DR18 Water Line	1120	LF	\$ 65.98	\$ 73,897.60	\$ 78.00	\$ 87,360.00
13	12" PVC DR14 Water Line	480	LF	\$ 61.38	\$ 29,462.40	\$ 85.00	\$ 40,800.00
14	Provide Interim 12" Water Line	1	LS	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00
15	12" Gate Valve and Box	1	EA	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00
16	Valve Box Model G05CV by CCP	5	EA	\$ 330.70	\$ 1,653.50	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00
17	Concrete Items	1	LS	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
18	Landscaping and Irrigation	1	LS	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 269,137.00		\$ 292,460.00

CONTRACTOR/CITY				EVANS BROTHERS LIVERMORE	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization & Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,300.00
2	Pot Hole Items	5	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,000.00
3	Construction Signage	1	LS	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,300.00
4	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 6,600.00
5	Sawcut A/C	3200	LF	\$ 1.50	\$ 4,800.00
6	Trench Patch	4900	SF	\$ 7.75	\$ 37,975.00
7	Connect to Existing 12" Water Stub	1	EA	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00
8	Install Valve Vault	1	LS	\$ 45,800.00	\$ 45,800.00
9	Install Flow Control Valve	1	LS	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 31,000.00
10	Pressure Test and Disinfect	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
11	-	0	-	\$ -	\$ -
12	12" PVC DR18 Water Line	1120	LF	\$ 135.00	\$ 151,200.00
13	12" PVC DR14 Water Line	480	LF	\$ 143.00	\$ 68,640.00
14	Provide Interim 12" Water Line	1	LS	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 6,600.00
15	12" Gate Valve and Box	1	EA	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00
16	Valve Box Model G05CV by CCP	5	EA	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00
17	Concrete Items	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
18	Landscaping and Irrigation	1	LS	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 379,115.00